

	May 2019	
Inches of rain at Cannon Beach City Hall 97110		
TimeStamp	Period Total	Running Total
5/1/19 0:00	0	0
5/2/19 0:00	0	0
5/3/19 0:00	0	0
5/4/19 0:00	0	0
5/5/19 0:00	0	0
5/6/19 0:00	0	0
5/7/19 0:00	0	0
5/8/19 0:00	0	0
5/9/19 0:00	0	0
5/10/19 0:00	0	0
5/11/19 0:00	0	0
5/12/19 0:00	0	0
5/13/19 0:00	0	0
5/14/19 0:00	0.28	0.28
5/15/19 0:00	0.16	0.44
5/16/19 0:00	0.60	1.04
5/17/19 0:00	0.19	1.23
5/18/19 0:00	0.61	1.84
5/19/19 0:00	0.05	1.89
5/20/19 0:00	0.11	2
5/21/19 0:00	0.01	2.01
5/22/19 0:00	0	2.01
5/23/19 0:00	0	2.01
5/24/19 0:00	0.14	2.15
5/25/19 0:00	0.38	2.53
5/26/19 0:00	0.01	2.54
5/27/19 0:00	0	2.54
5/28/19 0:00	0	2.54
5/29/19 0:00	0.08	2.62
5/30/19 0:00	0	2.62
5/31/19 0:00	0	2.62